2022 DRUG IMPACT CONFERENCE

SUNDAY, JULY 24

1:00-5:00pm

2:00-5:00pm

MONDAY,

7:00-8:00am
7:00am-5:00pm

8:00-9:30am
1

9:30-10:00am
10:00-11:30am
11:30am-"1:30pm
1:30-3:00pm

1

3:00-3:30pm

3:30-5:00pm

Registration

GENERAL SESSION
Mexican Drug Underworld:

The Culture, Saints, and Music of the Mexican Cartels and Gangs

Robert Almonte

JULY 25

Registration
Exhibit Hall Open

CONCURRENT SESSIONS (choose one)

Drug Cartel
Stephen Junker, Retired, Irving Police Department

Co-Occurring Diagnosis in Substance Abusers
Grace Davis, LCSW-S, Journeys Counseling Services

That Which Doesn’t Kill Me -

Successful Management of Stress in the Modern World
Mark Warren

Break — Visit with Exhibitors

CONCURRENT SESSIONS (repeated from 8:00am)
Lunch (On Your Own)

CONCURRENT SESSIONS (choose one)

Disturbing Trends in Drug & Alcohol Abuse and the Opioid Crisis

Albert Reeder, City Marshal, City of Bryan

Mexican Drug Cartels & Border Violence

Charles Bolden, Border Liaison Officer, Texas Department of Public Safety

Bulletproof Command Presence:
Reframing Officer Safety from the Inside Out

Antonio Zarzoza, Training Coordinator and Lead Instructor, UTRGV

PD-Advanced Law Enforcement Training Center
Break — Visit with Exhibitors

CONCURRENT SESSIONS (repeated from 1:30pm)

JULY 24 - JULY 27, 2022 / GEORGETOWN, TX
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TUESDAY,

7:00-9:00am
7:00am-5:00pm

8:00-9:30am
1

9:30-10:00am
10:00-11:30am
11:30am-1:30pm

1:30-3:00pm
I

3:00-3:30pm

3:30-5:00pm

JULY 26

Morning Refreshments
Exhibit Hall Open

CONCURRENT SESSIONS (choose one)

Developmental 7 Educational Probation Officer Safety Training:
Hidden in Plain Sight
Leo Perez, Jr., Assistant Supervisor, Hidalgo County CSCD

Addiction and Justice Involved Populations: Science of Substance Use,

Medication Assisted Treatment, and Coordinating System of Care
Andrea Yatsco, PHD, CADC/LCDC, Assistant Professor/Associate
Director, UT Health Science Center @ Houston

The Biopsychosocial Aspects of Addiction, Misuse, and Use of
Substances and Alcohol

Lacey Berumen, PhD, LAC, MAC, MNM, ADS, Senior Behavioral
Health Director, TRACKtech

Break — Visit with Exhibitors
CONCURRENT SESSIONS (repeated from 8:00am)
Lunch (On Your Own)

CONCURRENT SESSIONS (choose one)

Substance Abuse, Mental Health Courts and the Justice System
Rane Wallace, LPC, LCDC, SAP, Program Manager, Tarrant County
Criminal Court Administration

Drug and Human Trafficking
Shree Jackson, Human Trafficking Coordinator,
Dallas District Attorney’s Office

Understanding Addiction to Support Recovery

Mary Kate Brown, RSPS, Youth Developmental Relationships Coach
Justin Hewett, RSPS, BCJPD Coordinator

Break — Visit with Exhibitors

CONCURRENT SESSIONS (repeated from 1:30pm)

WEDNESDAY, JULY 27/

7:00-9:00am

8:00am-12:00pm

Morning Refreshments

GENERAL SESSION
Current Drug Trends

Duane Tompkins, Multijurisdictional Counterdrug Task Force Training

JULY 24 - JULY 27, 2022 / GEORGETOWN, TX
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