## 2022 DRUG IMPACT CONFERENCE

## SUNDAY, JULY 24

1:00-5:00pm Registration Pre-Assembly 2

2:00-5:00pm GENERAL SESSION

**Mexican Drug Underworld:** 

The Culture, Saints, and Music of the Mexican Cartels and Gangs

Robert Almonte

## MONDAY, JULY 25

7:00-8:00am	Registration	Pre-Assembly	/ 2

7:00am-5:00pm Exhibit Hall Open Pre-Assembly 2

8:00-9:30am CONCURRENT SESSIONS (choose one)

San Gabriel I Drug Cartel Stephen Junker, Retired, Irving Police Department Ballroom F

San Gabriel Ballroom E

Ballroom AB

San Gabriel

San Gabriel

Ballroom CD

San Gabriel II Co-Occurring Diagnosis in Substance Abusers

Grace Davis, LCSW-S, Journeys Counseling Services

San Gabriel III That Which Doesn't Kill Me -Ballroom CD

Successful Management of Stress in the Modern World Mark Warren

9:30-10:00am Break — Visit with Exhibitors

10:00-11:30am CONCURRENT SESSIONS (repeated from 8:00am)

11:30am-1:30pm Lunch (On Your Own)

1:30-3:00pm CONCURRENT SESSIONS (choose one)

I Disturbing Trends in Drug & Alcohol Abuse and the Opioid Crisis

San Gabriel Ballroom E Albert Reeder, City Marshal, City of Bryan

**II Mexican Drug Cartels & Border Violence** 

Charles Bolden, Border Liaison Officer, Texas Department of Public Safety Ballroom AB

**III Bulletproof Command Presence:** 

Reframing Officer Safety from the Inside Out

Antonio Zarzoza, Training Coordinator and Lead Instructor, UTRGV

PD-Advanced Law Enforcement Training Center

3:00-3:30pm Break — Visit with Exhibitors Pre-Assembly 2

3:30-5:00pm CONCURRENT SESSIONS (repeated from 1:30pm)

## TUESDAY, JULY 26

7:00-9:00am	Morning Refreshments	Pre-Assembly 2		
7:00am-5:00pm	Exhibit Hall Open			
8:00-9:30am	CONCURRENT SESSIONS (choose one)			
1	Developmental 7 Educational Probation Officer Safety Training: Hidden in Plain Sight Leo Perez, Jr., Assistant Supervisor, Hidalgo County CSCD	San Gabriel Ballroom E		
11	Addiction and Justice Involved Populations: Science of Substance Use, Medication Assisted Treatment, and Coordinating System of Care Andrea Yatsco, PHD, CADC/LCDC, Assistant Professor/Associate Director, UT Health Science Center @ Houston	San Gabriel Ballroom AB		
111	The Biopsychosocial Aspects of Addiction, Misuse, and Use of Substances and Alcohol Lacey Berumen, PhD, LAC, MAC, MNM, ADS, Senior Behavioral Health Director, TRACKtech	San Gabriel Ballroom CD		
9:30-10:00am	Break — Visit with Exhibitors	Pre-Assembly 2		
10:00-11:30am	CONCURRENT SESSIONS (repeated from 8:00am)			
11:30am-1:30pm	Lunch (On Your Own)			
1:30-3:00pm	CONCURRENT SESSIONS (choose one)			
1	Substance Abuse, Mental Health Courts and the Justice System Rane Wallace, LPC, LCDC, SAP, Program Manager, Tarrant County Criminal Court Administration	San Gabriel Ballroom E		
II	<b>Drug and Human Trafficking</b> Shree Jackson, Human Trafficking Coordinator, Dallas District Attorney's Office	San Gabriel Ballroom AB		
111	<b>Understanding Addiction to Support Recovery</b> Mary Kate Brown, RSPS, Youth Developmental Relationships Coach Justin Hewett, RSPS, BCJPD Coordinator	San Gabriel Ballroom CD		
3:00-3:30pm	Break — Visit with Exhibitors	Pre-Assembly 2		
3:30-5:00pm	CONCURRENT SESSIONS (repeated from 1:30pm)			
WEDNESDAY, JULY 27				
7:00-9:00am	Morning Refreshments	Pre-Assembly 2		
8:00am-12:00pm	GENERAL SESSION  Current Drug Trends  Duane Tompkins, Multijurisdictional Counterdrug Task Force Training	San Gabriel Ballroom E		